CHECT BROCK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT

PROPOSED PRIZE LIST
DIV NAME

B1 MarcoAngel Castelan
Bl Tyler Bruce

Bl Cameron Cotton
B1 Michael Rossini
B1 Zach Shandling
B1 Andrew Baumert
B1 Justin Kay

B1 Ayden Wicks

B1 Carter Carson

B1 Landon Giron

B1 Tristan Lux

B1 Geovonni Clayton
B1 Mark Lawson

B2 Jeffrey Qualls

B2 Logan Krajecki
B2 Maddox Gutierrez
B2 Marco Pollina

B2 Kyler Wessel

B2 Brandon Migala
Gl Izabel Krajecki

Gl Erica DeBello

Gl Camryn Mills

Gl Alexandra Stephen
Gl Breana Saunders
QG2 Natalie Simon

QG2 Sydney Anderson
QG2 Sabrina Anderson
G2 MacKenzie Christopher

kk

250.00
125.00
98.00
65.00
40.00
26.00

250.00
125.00
78.00
32.00

250.00
125.00
68.00
25.00

250.00
250.00
125.00

an error was made in calculating the

standings in this division. As prize money
has already been sent to SMART based
on the original prize list an additional
$178 will be added to Natalie Simon's

SMART account to make up the

difference.
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