CHECT BROCK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT PROPOSED PRIZE LIST

DIV	NAME		
B1	MarcoAngel Castelan	250.00	
B1	Tyler Bruce	125.00	
B1	Cameron Cotton	98.00	
B1	Michael Rossini	65.00	
B1	Zach Shandling	40.00	
B1	Andrew Baumert	26.00	
B1	Justin Kay		
B1	Ayden Wicks		
B1	Carter Carson		
B1	Landon Giron		
B1	Tristan Lux		
B1	Geovonni Clayton		
B1	Mark Lawson		
B2	Jeffrey Qualls	250.00	
B2	Logan Krajecki	125.00	
B2	Maddox Gutierrez	78.00	
B2 B2	Marco Pollina	32.00	
B2 B2	Kyler Wessel	52.00	
B2 B2	Brandon Migala		
D2	Brandon Migala		
Gl	Izabel Krajecki	250.00	
Gl	Erica DeBello	125.00	
Gl	Camryn Mills	68.00	
Gl	Alexandra Stephen	25.00	
Gl	Breana Saunders		
G2	Natalie Simon	250.00 **	
G2 G2	Sydney Anderson	250.00	
G2 G2	Sabrina Anderson	125.00	
		123.00	
G2	G2 MacKenzie Christopher		
	** an error was made in calculating the		
	standings in this division. As prize money		
	has already been sent to SMART based		
	on the original prize list an additional		

\$178 will be added to Natalie Simon's

SMART account to make up the

difference.